Statistics

Results

Number of records in this query: 183
Total records in survey: 183

Percentage of total: 100.00%

Browse
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Fleld summanyforEnvironment

I

Please vote for one of the three Environment/Biodiversity charities below.

Answer Count
Ecosource (ECOS)
Best Friends (BEST)
Peninsula Streams Society (PSS)
Prefer not to answer (none)
No answer

Not displayed

63

42

75

Percentage

34.43%

22.95%

40.98%

1.64%

0.00%

0.00%

EigldisummaryforSocialJustice

=

Please vote for one of the three Social Justice/Economic charities below.

Answer Count Percentage
Wakefield Grannies (WAKE) 54 29.51%
Boost For Kids (Boost) 80 43.72%
Amma Canada (AMMA) 43 23.50%
Prefer not to answer (none) 6 3.28%
Mo answer 0 0.00%
Not displayed 0 0.00%

Eieldi summary o PovertydumanRignts

I

Please vote for one of the three World Poverty/Human Rights charities

below.
Answer
International Committee of the Red Cross (ICRC)
Womens Earth Alliance (WEA)
El Shaddai (ELSH)
Prefer not to answer (none)
No answer

Mot displayed

Count

55

76

48

Percentage
30.05%
41.53%
26.23%

2.19%
0.00%

0.00%




