

Number of records in this query: 183

Total records in survey: 183

Percentage of total: 100.00%

Browse

Field summary for Environment				
Please vote for one of the three Environment/Biodiversity charities below.				
Answer	Count	Percentage		
Ecosource (ECOS)	63	34.43%		
Best Friends (BEST)	42	22.95%		
Peninsula Streams Society (PSS)	75	40.98%		
Prefer not to answer (none)	3	1.64%		
No answer	0	0.00%		
Not displayed	0	0.00%		

Field summary for SocialJustice				
Please vote for one of the three Social Justice/Economic charities below.				
Answer	Count	Percentage		
Wakefield Grannies (WAKE)	54	29.51%		
Boost For Kids (Boost)	80	43.72%		
Amma Canada (AMMA)	43	23.50%		
Prefer not to answer (none)	6	3.28%		
No answer	0	0.00%		
Not displayed	0	0.00%		

## Field summary for PovertyHumanRights

Please vote for one of the three World Poverty/Human Rights charities below.

nswer	Count	Percentage
International Committee of the Red Cross (ICRC)	55	30.05%
Womens Earth Alliance (WEA)	76	41.53%
El Shaddai (ELSH)	48	26.23%
Prefer not to answer (none)	4	2.19%
No answer	0	0.00%
Not displayed	0	0.00%





B